vey, and warrant to a buyer, without further approval of the United 
States, all the Community's interest in the following real property 
located in Redwood County, Minnesota: 

A tract of land located in the Northeast Quarter (NEy4) of 
Section Five (5), Township One Hundred Twelve (112) North, 
Range Thirty-five (35) West, County of Redwood and State 
of Minnesota, described as follows: Commencing at the north 
quarter corner of Section 5 in Township 112 North, Range 
35 West of the 5th Principal Meridian; thence east a distance 
of 678 feet;